one
two
three
four

five

six
seven
eight
nine

ten
eleven
twelve
thirteen
fourteen

Preface

What is a Grammar?

Deep and Surface Structure

Constituent Structure: Syntactic Functions
Constituent Structure: Categories and Derivations
Lexical Interpretation

Deixis: Det and Aux

Derivation of a Simple Sentence

Negatives, Passives, Questions and Similar Structures
Pro-forms

Complex Sentences

Some Nominalizations

Relative Clauses and Adjectives Revisited
Conjoining Transformations

Postscript: Linguistic Universals and the Nature
of Grammatical Descriptions

Selected Reading
Index

—

10
21
35
49
61
77
85
100
115
129
139
150

164
174
177



