	Preface	vi
one	What is a Grammar?	1
two	Deep and Surface Structure	10
three	Constituent Structure: Syntactic Functions	21
four	Constituent Structure: Categories and Derivations	35
five	Lexical Interpretation	49
six	Deixis: Det and Aux	61
seven	Derivation of a Simple Sentence	77
eight	Negatives, Passives, Questions and Similar Structures	85
nine	Pro-forms	100
ten	Complex Sentences	115
eleven	Some Nominalizations	129
twelve	Relative Clauses and Adjectives Revisited	139
thirteen	Conjoining Transformations	150
fourteen	Postscript: Linguistic Universals and the Nature	
	of Grammatical Descriptions	164
	Selected Reading	174
	Index	177